
CONCESSIONS MENU 2019
All prices include NC sales tax.  All items and prices are subject to change.

FOOD
Carolina Dog
Little Leaguer
Yogi Dog
Babe Burger
Grilled Chicken Sandwich
Veggie Burger
Rollie “Chicken” Fingers Basket
Personal Pizza 7“ (cheese or pepperoni)
Large Pizza 16” (cheese or pepperoni)
Footlong Corndog
Mozzerella Cheese Sticks
Curly Fries
Tater Tots
Chili Cheese Fries (Curly or Tots)

 
$5.00 
$2.50 
$3.50 
$6.50
$6.00 
$6.00
$8.00  
$7.00
$25.00
$5.00
$6.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.50

SNACKS
Nachos with Cheese
Bavarian Pretzel
Roasted Peanuts
Crackerjack
Cotton Candy
Candy
Popcorn Box
Cup of Cheese/Chili
Bag of Uncle Ray’s Chips

 
$4.50 
$4.00 
$4.00 
$3.50
$4.00 
$3.50
$3.50
$1.00
$1.50  

DRINKS
Regular Soda
Large Soda
Souvenir Cup Soda
Guilford’s Guzzler AYCD Soda
Bottled Water
Coffee/Hot Chocolate
16oz. Domestic Draft Beer
24oz. Domestic Draft Beer
16oz. Craft Draft Beer
24oz. Craft Draft Beer

 
 $3.50
 $4.50
 $6.50
 $9.00 
 $4.00 
 $2.50  
 $5.00
 $7.00 
 $5.50 
 $7.50 

KIDS GRUB
Uncrustables®
Fruit Cup
Goldfish Pouch
String Cheese
Fruit Snacks
Fruit Shoot™ Bottle

 
 $2.00
 $2.00
 $1.00 
 $1.00 
 $3.00  
 $1.50

FOOD
Carolina Dog
Little Leaguer
Yogi Dog
Babe Burger
Grilled Chicken Sandwich
Veggie Burger
Rollie “Chicken” Fingers Basket
Footlong Corndog
Mozzerella Cheese Sticks
Curly Fries
Tater Tots
Chili Cheese Fries (Curly or Tots)

 
$5.00 
$2.50 
$3.50 
$6.50
$6.00 
$6.00
$8.00  
$5.00
$6.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.50

SNACKS
Nachos with Cheese
Bavarian Pretzel
Roasted Peanuts
Crackerjack
Cotton Candy
Candy
Popcorn Box
Cup of Cheese/Chili
Bag of Uncle Ray’s Chips

 
$4.50 
$4.00 
$4.00 
$3.50
$4.00 
$3.50
$3.50
$1.00
$1.50 

DRINKS
Regular Soda
Large Soda
Souvenir Cup Soda
Guilford’s Guzzler AYCD Soda
Bottled Water
Coffee/Hot Chocolate
16oz. Domestic Draft Beer
24oz. Domestic Draft Beer
16oz. Craft Draft Beer
24oz. Craft Draft Beer

 
 $3.50
 $4.50
 $6.50
 $9.00 
 $4.00 
 $2.50  
 $5.00
 $7.00 
 $5.50 
 $7.50 

KIDS GRUB
Uncrustables®
Fruit Cup
Goldfish Pouch
String Cheese
Fruit Snacks
Fruit Shoot™ Bottle

 
 $2.00
 $2.00
 $1.00 
 $1.00 
 $3.00  
 $1.50

FOOD
Jeff’s BBQ Sandwich with chips
Chandler’s BBQ Nachos
Porky’s BBQ Plate with two sides
Carolina Dog
Bag of Uncle Ray’s Chips

 
$8.50 
$8.50
$9.50
$5.00 
$1.50

DRINKS
Regular Soda
Large Soda
Souvenir Cup Soda
Guilford’s Guzzler AYCD Soda
Bottled Water
Coffee/Hot Chocolate
16oz. Domestic Draft Beer
24oz. Domestic Draft Beer
16oz. Craft Draft Beer
24oz. Craft Draft Beer

 
 $3.50
 $4.50
 $6.50
 $9.00 
 $4.00 
 $2.50  
 $5.00
 $7.00 
 $5.50 
 $7.50 

DRINKS
Regular Soda
Large Soda
Guilford’s Guzzler AYCD Soda
Bottled Water
16oz. Domestic Draft Beer
24oz. Domestic Draft Beer

 
 $3.50
 $4.50
 $9.00 
 $4.00 
 $5.00
 $7.00 

KIDS GRUB
Uncrustables®
Fruit Cup
Goldfish Pouch
String Cheese
Fruit Snacks
Fruit Shoot™ Bottle

 
 $2.00
 $2.00
 $1.00 
 $1.00 
 $3.00  
 $1.50

FOOD
Little Leaguer
Yogi Dog
Ice Cream Cup with sprinkles
Ice Cream Waffle Cone with sprinkles

 
$2.50 
$3.50 
$4.00
$5.00

SNACKS
Nachos with Cheese
Bavarian Pretzel
Roasted Peanuts
Crackerjack
Cotton Candy
Candy
Popcorn Box
Cup of Cheese/Chili
Bag of Uncle Ray’s Chips

 
$4.50 
$4.00 
$4.00 
$3.50
$4.00 
$3.50
$3.50
$1.00
$1.50  

Field of Wings
FOOD
Hickory BBQ Wings
Sweet Bourbon Wings
Garlic Parmesan Wings
Buffalo Wings
Sweet Habanero Dry Rubbed Wings
Lemon Pepper Dry Rubbed Wings
Roasted Peanuts

 
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$4.00

DRINKS
Bottled Soda
Bottled Water
Gatorade
16oz. Canned Domestic Beer
16oz. Canned Craft Beer

 
 $4.00
 $4.00
 $4.00 
 $5.00
 $6.00

Grand Slamwiches
FOOD (sandwiches include a bag of chips)
Philly Steak Slamwich
“Smitty’s” Steak Nachos
Cuban Sandwich
Inside the Park Grilled Cheese
Roasted Peanuts
Bag of Uncle Ray’s Chips

 
$9.00 
$9.00
$9.00
$6.00 
$4.00
$1.50

DRINKS
Bottled Soda
Bottled Water
Gatorade
16oz. Canned Domestic Beer
16oz. Canned Craft Beer

 
 $4.00
 $4.00
 $4.00 
 $5.00
 $6.00

FOOD
Connie Mack Attack
Hank Aaron-ing for Spicy
Mike Pi(a) zza Dog
Pete Rose Gambler
This Dog Willie Mays You
Sammy “This Ain’t” Sosa
Catfish Hunter Carolina Dog
The Great Bambino
Little Leaguer
Big Leaguer
Skinny Hal’s Brat
Italian Sausage Dog
Moose’s Polish Sausage
APPLEGATE Naturals® Beef Hot Dog
Roasted Peanuts
Bag of Uncle Ray’s Chips

 
$6.75 
$6.50
$6.50 
$6.25
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$7.50
$2.50
$3.50
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$???
$4.00
$1.50

DRINKS
Bottled Soda
Bottled Water
Gatorade
16oz. Canned Domestic Beer
16oz. Canned Craft Beer

 
 $4.00
 $4.00
 $4.00 
 $5.00
 $6.00

Hoppin’ Hound Dogs ®

Street Tacos
FOOD
Steak Tacos (3)
Chicken Tacos (3)
Shrimp Tacos (3)
Nacho Supreme (Chicken or Steak)
Nacho Supreme (Shrimp)
Roasted Peanuts
Bag of Uncle Ray’s Chips

 
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$11.00
$4.00
$1.50

DRINKS
Bottled Soda
Bottled Water
Gatorade
16oz. Canned Domestic Beer
16oz. Canned Craft Beer

 
 $4.00
 $4.00
 $4.00 
 $5.00
 $6.00

Shaved Ice Cup
Cotton Candy
Fresh Squeezed Lemonade
Kettle Corn

$4.00 
$4.00 
$4.00
$5.00

SNO CONES

Small Cup
Large Cup

$5.00 
$8.00

DIPPIN’ DOTS

16oz. Domestic Draft Beer
24oz. Domestic Draft Beer
16oz. Craft Draft Beer
24oz. Craft Draft Beer
Bottled Water
Roasted Peanuts

$5.00
$7.00 
$5.50 
$7.50 
$4.00
$4.00 

BEER PORTABLES

Funnel Cake
(with chocolate sauce & powdered sugar)

$5.00 
FUNNEL CAKES

Upgrade any of the hot dogs listed below to a
polish sausage, italian sausage or brat for $1.25!

MAKE IT A COMBO! Add a bag of chips
and a 16oz. soda to any entree for $3.50!

MAKE IT A COMBO! Add a bag of chips
and a 16oz. soda to any entree for $3.50!

MAKE IT A COMBO! Add a bag of chips
and a 16oz. soda to any entree for $3.50!

General Greene’s Grill Cornwallis’ Last StandO. Henry’s Corner

MAKE IT A COMBO! Add a bag of chips
and a 16oz. soda to any entree for $3.50!

ALLERGY WARNING: Menu items on this cart may contain
shrimp or may have come into contact with shellfish.


