

# **CONCESSIONS MENU 2019**

All prices include NC sales tax. All items and prices are subject to change.

O. Hen	ry's Corner

MAKE IT A COMBO! Add a bag of chips and a 16oz. soda to any entree for \$3.50!

Jeff's BBQ Sandwich with chips	\$8.50
Chandler's BBQ Nachos	\$8.50
Porky's BBQ Plate with two sides	\$9.50
Carolina Dog	\$5.00
Bag of Uncle Ray's Chips	\$1.50
DRINKS Regular Soda Large Soda	\$3.50 \$4.50

### MAKE IT A COMBO! Add a bag of chips and a 16oz. soda to any entree for \$3.50!

Guilford's Guzzler AYCD Soda

16oz. Domestic Draft Beer

24oz. Domestic Draft Beer

### **FOOD**

**Bottled Water** 

Little Leaguer	\$2.50
Yogi Dog	\$3.50
Ice Cream Cup with sprinkles	\$4.00
Ice Cream Waffle Cone with sprinkles	\$5.00

### SNACKS

SINACKS	
Nachos with Cheese	\$4.50
Bavarian Pretzel	\$4.00
Roasted Peanuts	\$4.00
Crackerjack	\$3.50
Cotton Candy	\$4.00
Candy	\$3.50
Popcorn Box	\$3.50
Cup of Cheese/Chili	\$1.00
Bag of Uncle Ray's Chips	\$1.50
DRINKS	
5 1 6 1	

DIVINICO	
Regular Soda	\$3.50
Large Soda	\$4.50
Souvenir Cup Soda	\$6.50
Guilford's Guzzler AYCD Soda	\$9.00
Bottled Water	\$4.00
Coffee/Hot Chocolate	\$2.50
16oz. Domestic Draft Beer	\$5.00
24oz. Domestic Draft Beer	\$7.00
16oz. Craft Draft Beer	\$5.50
24oz. Craft Draft Beer	\$7.50

KIDS GRUB	
Uncrustables®	\$2.00
Fruit Cup	\$2.00
Goldfish Pouch	\$1.00
String Cheese	\$1.00
Fruit Snacks	\$3.00
Fruit Shoot™ Bottle	\$1.50

## General Greene's Grill

MAKE IT A COMBO! Add a bag of chips and a 16oz. soda to any entree for \$3.50!

### **FOOD**

Carolina Dog	\$5.00
Little Leaguer	\$2.50
Yogi Dog	\$3.50
Babe Burger	\$6.50
Grilled Chicken Sandwich	\$6.00
Veggie Burger	\$6.00
Rollie "Chicken" Fingers Basket	\$8.00
Personal Pizza 7" (cheese or pepperoni)	\$7.00
Large Pizza 16" (cheese or pepperoni)	\$25.0
Footlong Corndog	\$5.00
Mozzerella Cheese Sticks	\$6.00
Curly Fries	\$4.00
Tater Tots	\$4.00
Chili Cheese Fries (Curly or Tots)	\$5.50
· · ·	

### **SNACKS**

\$9.00

\$4.00

\$5.00

\$7.00

Nachos with Cheese	\$4.50
Bavarian Pretzel	\$4.00
Roasted Peanuts	\$4.00
Crackerjack	\$3.50
Cotton Candy	\$4.00
Candy	\$3.50
Popcorn Box	\$3.50
Cup of Cheese/Chili	\$1.00
Bag of Uncle Ray's Chips	\$1.50

### **DRINKS**

Regular Soda	\$3.50
∟arge Soda	\$4.50
Souvenir Cup Soda	\$6.50
Guilford's Guzzler AYCD Soda	\$9.00
Bottled Water	\$4.00
Coffee/Hot Chocolate	\$2.50
l 6oz. Domestic Draft Beer	\$5.00
24oz. Domestic Draft Beer	\$7.00
l 6oz. Craft Draft Beer	\$5.50
24oz. Craft Draft Beer	\$7.50
(IDC CDUD	

KIDS GRUB	
Uncrustables®	\$2.00
Fruit Cup	\$2.00
Goldfish Pouch	\$1.00
String Cheese	\$1.00
Fruit Snacks	\$3.00
Fruit Shoot™ Bottle	\$1.50

## Cornwallis' Last Stand

MAKE IT A COMBO! Add a bag of chips and a 16oz. soda to any entree for \$3.50!

### **FOOD**

Carolina Dog	\$5.00
Little Leaguer	\$2.50
Yogi Dog	\$3.50
Babe Burger	\$6.50
Grilled Chicken Sandwich	\$6.00
Veggie Burger	\$6.00
Rollie "Chicken" Fingers Basket	\$8.00
Footlong Corndog	\$5.00
Mozzerella Cheese Sticks	\$6.00
Curly Fries	\$4.00
Tater Tots	\$4.00
Chili Cheese Fries (Curly or Tots)	\$5.50

### **SNACKS**

Nachos with Cheese	\$4.50
Bavarian Pretzel	\$4.00
Roasted Peanuts	\$4.00
Crackerjack	\$3.50
Cotton Candy	\$4.00
Candy	\$3.50
Popcorn Box	\$3.50
Cup of Cheese/Chili	\$1.00
Bag of Uncle Ray's Chips	\$1.50
DDINUG	

### **DRINKS**

Regular Soda	\$3.50
Large Soda	\$4.50
Souvenir Cup Soda	\$6.50
Guilford's Guzzler AYCD Soda	\$9.00
Bottled Water	\$4.00
Coffee/Hot Chocolate	\$2.50
16oz. Domestic Draft Beer	\$5.00
24oz. Domestic Draft Beer	\$7.00
16oz. Craft Draft Beer	\$5.50
24oz. Craft Draft Beer	\$7.50
KIDS CDIID	

KID3 GKOD	
Uncrustables®	\$2.00
Fruit Cup	\$2.00
Goldfish Pouch	\$1.00
String Cheese	\$1.00
Fruit Snacks	\$3.00
Fruit Shoot™ Bottle	\$1.50

## Field of Wings

### **FOOD**

Hickory BBQ Wings	\$9.00
Sweet Bourbon Wings	\$9.00
Garlic Parmesan Wings	\$9.00
Buffalo Wings	\$9.00
Sweet Habanero Dry Rubbed Wings	\$9.00
Lemon Pepper Dry Rubbed Wings	\$9.00
Roasted Peanuts	\$4.00
DRINKS	
Bottled Soda	\$4.00
Bottled Water	\$4.00
Gatorade	\$4.00

## Grand Slamwiches

16oz. Canned Domestic Beer

16oz. Canned Craft Beer

### **FOOD** (sandwiches include a bag of chips) Philly Steak Slamwich \$9.00

"Smitty's" Steak Nachos	\$9.00
Cuban Sandwich	\$9.00
Inside the Park Grilled Cheese	\$6.00
Roasted Peanuts	\$4.00
Bag of Uncle Ray's Chips	\$1.50

### DDINIVC

DKIINKS	
Bottled Soda	\$4.00
Bottled Water	\$4.00
Gatorade	\$4.00
16oz. Canned Domestic Beer	\$5.00
16oz. Canned Craft Beer	\$6.00

ALLERGY WARNING: Menu items on this cart may contain shrimp or may have come into contact with shellfish.

### **FOOD**

Steak Tacos (3)	\$9.00
Chicken Tacos (3)	\$9.00
Shrimp Tacos (3)	\$9.00
Nacho Supreme (Chicken or Steak)	\$9.00
Nacho Supreme (Shrimp)	\$11.00
Roasted Peanuts	\$4.00
Bag of Uncle Ray's Chips	\$1.50

### **DRINKS**

Bottled Soda	\$4.00
Bottled Water	\$4.00
Gatorade	\$4.00
16oz. Canned Domestic Beer	\$5.00
16oz. Canned Craft Beer	\$6.00

Upgrade any of the hot dogs listed below to a polish sausage, italian sausage or brat for \$1.25!

### **FOOD**

\$9.00

\$5.00

\$6.00

Connie Mack Attack	\$6.75
Hank Aaron-ing for Spicy	\$6.50
Mike Pi(a)zza Dog	\$6.50
Pete Rose Gambler	\$6.25
This Dog Willie Mays You	\$5.50
Sammy "This Ain't" Sosa	\$5.50
Catfish Hunter Carolina Dog	\$5.50
The Great Bambino	\$7.50
Little Leaguer	\$2.50
Big Leaguer	\$3.50
Skinny Hal's Brat	\$6.00
Italian Sausage Dog	\$6.00
Moose's Polish Sausage	\$6.00
APPLEGATE Naturals® Beef Hot Dog	\$???
Roasted Peanuts	\$4.00
Bag of Uncle Ray's Chips	\$1.50
DRINKS	
Bottled Soda	\$4.00
Bottled Water	\$4.00

### 16oz. Canned Craft Beer

**SNO CONES** 

16oz. Canned Domestic Beer

Gatorade

\$4.00
\$4.00
\$4.00
\$5.00

\$4.00

\$5.00

\$6.00

\$5.00

### **DIPPIN' DOTS**

Small Cup Large Cup	\$8.00
DEED DODTABLES	

## REEK LOK I WRIE?

l 6oz. Domestic Draft Beer	\$5.00
24oz. Domestic Draft Beer	\$7.00
l 6oz. Craft Draft Beer	\$5.50
24oz. Craft Draft Beer	\$7.50
Bottled Water	\$4.00
Roasted Peanuts	\$4.00

## **FUNNEL CAKES**

Funnel Cake	
(with chocolate sauce & powdered sugar)	